
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 125 Court Avenue Sevierville Tn 37862-3525
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

123376

123377

123362

123363

123364

137C B 02600P000

137C B 02600P000

072    10400 000

072    10400 000

072    10400 000

DEROBERTIS ANTHONY

DEROBERTIS ANTHONY

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

June 12, 2019

2017

2018

2016

2017

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

DEROBERTIS ANTHONY

DEROBERTIS ANTHONY

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &

HT009TN
1Page:


