## DOCKET Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

June 12. 2019

125 Court Avenue Sevierville Tn 37862-3525

bune 12. 2017	125 Court Avenue Beviet vine 111 57002 5525					
TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES	
09:00 AM	DEROBERTIS ANTHONY	DEROBERTIS ANTHONY	137C B 02600P000 Appeal No. 123376	Tax Year 2017		
09:00 AM	DEROBERTIS ANTHONY	DEROBERTIS ANTHONY	137C B 02600P000 Appeal No. 123377	Tax Year 2018		
10:00 AM	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	072 10400 000 Appeal No. 123362	Tax Year 2016		
10:00 AM	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	072 10400 000 Appeal No. 123363	Tax Year 2017		
10:00 AM	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	WONDERWORKS LAND LLC &	072 10400 000 Appeal No. 123364	Tax Year 2018		